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5380 m. ‘World Championship Classification
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ARENAS Albert
MCPHEE John
OGURA Ai

MASIA Jaume
SUZUKI Tatsuki
RODRIGO Gabriel
ALCOBA Jeremy
SALAC Filip
FOGGIA Dennis
FERNANDEZ Raul
GARCIA Sergio
ONCU Deniz
LOPEZ Alonso
TOBA Kaito
ARBOLINO Tony
MIGNO Andrea
FENATI Romano
KUNII Yuki
SASAKI Ayumu

YAMANAKA Ryusei

TATAY Carlos
NEPA Stefano
P1ZZOLI Davide
ROSSI Riccardo

DUPASQUIER Jason
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QNB GRAND PRIX OF QATAR

| 5380 m. ‘World Championship Classification

Moto3™

30

Rider

Points Leader Previous QAT AME

ARG SPA FRA ITA CAT GER NED FIN CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA THA JPN AUS MAL

26 PAWI Khairul Idham MAL 0 25 0 0
27 KOFLER Maximilian AUT 0 25 0 0
28 VIETTI Celestino ITA 0 25 0 0
29 GEIGER Dirk GER 0 25 0 0
Constructor Points Leader Previous QAT AME ARG SPA FRA ITA CAT GER NED FIN CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA THA JPN AUS MAL
1 KTM 25 25
2 HONDA 20 5 5 20
3 HUSQVARNA 3 22 17 3
Team Points Leader Previous QAT AME ARG SPA FRA ITA CAT GER NED FIN CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA THA JPN AUS MAL
1 ASPAR TEAM GAVIOTA 25 25
2 PETRONAS SPRINTA RACING 20 5 5 20
3 LEOPARD RACING 20 5 0 20
4 KOMMERLING GRESINI MOTO3 19 6 1 19
5 HONDA TEAM ASIA 16 9 3 16
6 SIC58 SQUADRA CORSE 11 14 5 11
7 RIVACOLD SNIPERS TEAM 9 16 2 9
8 RED BULL KTM AJO 8 17 1 8
9 ESTRELLA GALICIA 0,0 5 20 3 5
10 RED BULL KTM TECH 3 4 21 1 4
11 STERILGARDA MAX RACING TEAM 3 22 1 3
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